
UISP BO

Sono Pronto 2025 - 3° Prova - SdA Nuoto BO

PROGRAMMA GARE

.25 FARFALLA GIOVANISSIMI FEMMINE
1 CHIUSOLI ISABELLA 2018 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD G S.T.

.25 FARFALLA GIOVANISSIMI MASCHI
5 FRANCIA FEDERICO 2017 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD G S.T.

4 MUSOLESI GIACOMO 2017 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD G 00'38"00

3 PIZZO FEDERICO 2017 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD G 00'37"00

2 DI PAOLO TOBIAS 2017 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD G 00'35"00

1 BALLESTRAZZI TOMMASO 2017 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD G 00'30"00

.25 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI C FEMMINE
24 COSTAGLIOLA ANNA 2017 APD MARCONI 93 EC S.T.

23 GIBERTINI VIRGINIA 2017 SPORT 2000 EC S.T.

22 WU HILLARY 2017 SOGESE EC S.T.

21 NANETTI EMMA 2017 SPORT 2000 EC S.T.

20 CASARINI EMMA 2017 SPORT 2000 EC S.T.

19 RIZZI AURORA 2017 SPORT 2000 EC S.T.

18 SANTOBUONO REBECCA 2017 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EC 00'40"09

17 SAVINI NICOLE 2017 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EC 00'40"00

16 ZAVARELLA OLIVIA 2017 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EC 00'38"00

15 SARTINI SVEVA 2017 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EC 00'38"00

14 MARTINELLI RITA 2017 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EC 00'37"06

13 LANDUZZI GIADA 2017 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EC 00'36"00

12 BRUNI BIANCA 2017 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EC 00'35"00

11 PECCE SERENA 2017 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EC 00'35"00

10 CESARI LISA 2017 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EC 00'31"00

9 LO BARTOLO SILVIA 2017 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EC 00'30"62

8 MUSETTI ADELE 2017 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EC 00'30"09

7 BENASSI GIORGIA 2017 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EC 00'28"00

6 CARTA ANNA 2017 SPORT 2000 EC 00'28"00

5 MOLON RACHELE 2017 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EC 00'27"57

4 NATALINI BIANCA 2017 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EC 00'27"36

3 MUSTACCHIO GIORGIA 2017 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EC 00'27"26

2 GJINAJ AURORA 2017 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EC 00'25"35

1 D'EREDITA' ANNA 2017 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EC 00'25"00

.25 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI C MASCHI
18 MENGOLI SOLIERI GABRIELE 2016 APD MARCONI 93 EC S.T.

17 BONACORSI FEDERICO 2016 APD MARCONI 93 EC S.T.

16 ZUCCHELLI GABRIELE 2016 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EC S.T.

15 ZHU ENRICO 2016 SOGESE EC S.T.

14 OLIVELLI ANDREA 2016 APD MARCONI 93 EC S.T.

13 CERNERA DARIO 2016 SOGESE EC 00'40"54

12 MIGLIARI DIEGO 2016 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EC 00'40"00

11 DAL BUONO GABRIELE 2016 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EC 00'36"00

10 SEGERS MATHIS 2016 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EC 00'35"00

9 PONE ANDREA 2016 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EC 00'33"00

8 KAFETSIS ZAMBONI NIKOLAS 2016 SOGESE EC 00'31"26

7 DI CREDICO TOMMASO 2016 SOGESE EC 00'29"27

6 TODISCO LEONARDO 2016 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EC 00'28"00

5 MARZOUK CHABI AMIR 2016 SPORT 2000 EC 00'28"00

4 GAMBAIANI EDOARDO 2016 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EC 00'25"00

3 FINI NATANAELE 2016 SPORT 2000 EC 00'25"00

2 BOCANCEA CRISTIAN 2016 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EC 00'20"00

1 PENNACCHIA TOMMASO 2016 SPORT 2000 EC 00'20"00

.50 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI B1 FEMMINE
7 MONTAGUTI EMMA 2016 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EB1 01'02"00

6 QUAGLIO CAMILLA 2016 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EB1 01'00"88
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5 CAMPIONI CHIARA 2016 SPORT 2000 EB1 01'00"00

4 BUCCINOTTI MORENA 2016 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EB1 01'00"00

3 ALARCON AGAMA MARIA FERNANDA 2016 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EB1 00'59"00

2 GATTOLIN ARIANNA 2016 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EB1 00'55"00

1 PICCHIO SOFIA 2016 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EB1 00'50"00

.50 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI B1 MASCHI
8 TASSI ALESSANDRO 2015 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EB1 S.T.

7 PIRLOG LORENZO NICHOLAS 2015 SOGESE EB1 S.T.

6 ROSSI GIACOMO 2015 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EB1 00'55"87

5 SONNINO FEDERICO 2015 SPORT 2000 EB1 00'52"00

4 FRABETTI MATTEO 2015 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EB1 00'50"00

3 SERENI EDOARDO 2015 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EB1 00'49"80

2 GIORGI DAVIDE 2015 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EB1 00'45"25

1 FORTUNATO LEONARDO 2015 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EB1 00'44"99

.25 DORSO GIOVANISSIMI FEMMINE
16 GUERRINI ILARIA 2018 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO G S.T.

15 SALVAGGIO ZOE 2018 SOGESE G S.T.

14 GAROFALO HELENE 2018 SOGESE G S.T.

13 BERNARDI VERA 2018 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO G S.T.

12 BORSI LOLA 2018 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO G S.T.

11 FINO BEATRICE 2018 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO G S.T.

10 PASTORE SOFIA 2018 SOGESE G S.T.

9 GIBIN AURORA 2018 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO G S.T.

8 POZZI GRETA 2018 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD G S.T.

7 RINALDI ALICE 2018 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO G S.T.

6 GJIKA DEBORA 2018 APD MARCONI 93 G S.T.

5 CEVENINI SABINA 2018 SPORT 2000 G S.T.

4 AIT BELLA ARWA 2018 SPORT 2000 G S.T.

3 RIZZI VERONA 2018 SPORT 2000 G S.T.

2 BONFIGLIOLI ISABEL 2018 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD G S.T.

1 FIORINI ALICE 2018 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO G S.T.

.25 DORSO GIOVANISSIMI MASCHI
25 TEGGI ANDREA 2017 SPORT 2000 G S.T.

24 LOIOLA EDOARDO 2017 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO G S.T.

23 MARTELLA RAUL FERDINANDO 2017 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO G S.T.

22 NICOLINI GIOVANNI 2017 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO G S.T.

21 PORRI IVAN 2017 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO G S.T.

20 RAIMO SIMONE 2017 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO G S.T.

19 RANIERI FRANCESCO 2017 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO G S.T.

18 RICCI ISAAC 2017 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO G S.T.

17 ROSSI DANIELE 2017 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO G S.T.

16 ZAMBELLI TONI DAVIDE 2017 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO G S.T.

15 MARRA LORENZO 2017 SOGESE G S.T.

14 ANNICHIARICO MATTEO 2017 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO G S.T.

13 RINALDI FRANCESCO 2017 APD MARCONI 93 G S.T.

12 RIVERA JASPER DREW 2017 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD G S.T.

11 CASCIONE LORENZO 2017 SPORT 2000 G S.T.

10 SALAM TASNIM 2017 SPORT 2000 G S.T.

9 MANFREDINI LEONARDO 2017 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD G S.T.

8 PETRENCO ALESSANDRO 2017 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD G S.T.

7 TOSTO FRANCESCO 2017 APD MARCONI 93 G S.T.

6 ACCETTI GABRIELE 2017 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD G 00'35"00

5 PIZZO FEDERICO 2017 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD G 00'33"00

4 DI PAOLO TOBIAS 2017 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD G 00'32"00

3 BALLESTRAZZI TOMMASO 2017 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD G 00'28"00

2 MUSOLESI GIACOMO 2017 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD G 00'28"00

1 RIVOLA DIEGO 2017 SOGESE G 00'27"50
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.25 DORSO ESORDIENTI C FEMMINE
16 COSTAGLIOLA ANNA 2017 APD MARCONI 93 EC S.T.

15 PEREZ VITTORIA MARIA 2017 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EC 00'41"33

14 MARTINELLI RITA 2017 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EC 00'31"82

13 SAVINI NICOLE 2017 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EC 00'31"00

12 BRUNI BIANCA 2017 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EC 00'31"00

11 SARTINI SVEVA 2017 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EC 00'30"00

10 LANDUZZI GIADA 2017 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EC 00'30"00

9 MUSETTI ADELE 2017 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EC 00'28"27

8 GJINAJ AURORA 2017 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EC 00'27"81

7 NATALINI BIANCA 2017 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EC 00'27"56

6 LO BARTOLO SILVIA 2017 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EC 00'27"06

5 SANTOBUONO REBECCA 2017 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EC 00'26"96

4 CARTA ANNA 2017 SPORT 2000 EC 00'26"00

3 MOLON RACHELE 2017 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EC 00'25"98

2 D'EREDITA' ANNA 2017 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EC 00'25"59

1 MUSTACCHIO GIORGIA 2017 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EC 00'24"09

.25 DORSO ESORDIENTI C MASCHI
6 DAL BUONO GABRIELE 2016 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EC 00'30"00

5 ZUCCHELLI GABRIELE 2016 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EC 00'28"89

4 MARZOUK CHABI AMIR 2016 SPORT 2000 EC 00'28"00

3 GUANDALINI GREGORIO 2016 SPORT 2000 EC 00'26"00

2 FUSCO GABRIELE 2016 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EC 00'26"00

1 BOSCHETTI LORENZO 2016 SPORT 2000 EC 00'24"00

.50 DORSO ESORDIENTI B1 FEMMINE
5 ALARCON AGAMA MARIA FERNANDA 2016 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EB1 00'58"00

4 MONTAGUTI EMMA 2016 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EB1 00'54"80

3 VENTURA REBECCA 2016 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EB1 00'52"20

2 AMOROSO ARIANNA 2016 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EB1 00'49"50

1 BENEDETTO BIANCA 2016 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EB1 00'43"52

.50 DORSO ESORDIENTI B1 MASCHI
8 ROSSI GIACOMO 2015 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EB1 00'59"83

7 TASSI ALESSANDRO 2015 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EB1 00'56"52

6 GIORGI DAVIDE 2015 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EB1 00'53"34

5 FRABETTI MATTEO 2015 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EB1 00'50"50

4 MAGLI JACOPO 2015 SPORT 2000 EB1 00'50"00

3 FORTUNATO LEONARDO 2015 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EB1 00'48"18

2 BARTOLOMUCCI ANDREA 2015 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EB1 00'45"20

1 ROSSI RAFFAELE 2015 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EB1 00'43"71

.50 DORSO ESORDIENTI C FEMMINE
3 TEMPONE DIANA 2017 APD MARCONI 93 EC S.T.

2 WU HILLARY 2017 SOGESE EC S.T.

1 ZAVARELLA OLIVIA 2017 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EC 01'00"00

.50 DORSO ESORDIENTI C MASCHI
5 DI CREDICO TOMMASO 2016 SOGESE EC S.T.

4 KAFETSIS ZAMBONI NIKOLAS 2016 SOGESE EC S.T.

3 CERNERA DARIO 2016 SOGESE EC S.T.

2 ZHU ENRICO 2016 SOGESE EC S.T.

1 GAMBAIANI EDOARDO 2016 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EC 00'45"00

.100 DORSO ESORDIENTI B1 FEMMINE
5 QUAGLIO CAMILLA 2016 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EB1 S.T.

4 GOVONI SOFIA 2016 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EB1 S.T.
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3 GIUFFREDI CATERINA 2016 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EB1 S.T.

2 FILIPPINI ANITA 2016 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EB1 S.T.

1 GATTOLIN ARIANNA 2016 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EB1 01'50"00

.100 DORSO ESORDIENTI B1 MASCHI
4 TASSI ALESSANDRO 2015 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EB1 S.T.

3 COLI' FABIO 2015 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EB1 S.T.

2 CASINI GABRIEL 2015 APD MARCONI 93 EB1 01'40"00

1 MONARI NIKO 2015 APD MARCONI 93 EB1 01'35"00

.25 RANA GIOVANISSIMI FEMMINE
9 SCARPONE GAIA 2018 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD G S.T.

8 SACCO LUDOVICA 2018 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD G S.T.

7 CHIUSOLI ISABELLA 2018 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD G S.T.

6 CALZOLARI GAIA 2018 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD G S.T.

5 BERNARDONI VITTORIA 2018 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD G S.T.

4 LENZI GAIA 2018 APD MARCONI 93 G S.T.

3 GAROFALO HELENE 2018 SOGESE G S.T.

2 SALVAGGIO ZOE 2018 SOGESE G S.T.

1 PASTORE SOFIA 2018 SOGESE G S.T.

.25 RANA GIOVANISSIMI MASCHI
10 RIVERA JASPER DREW 2017 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD G S.T.

9 POLI  GREGORIO 2017 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD G S.T.

8 MANFREDINI LEONARDO 2017 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD G S.T.

7 RIVOLA DIEGO 2017 SOGESE G S.T.

6 TEGGI ANDREA 2017 SPORT 2000 G S.T.

5 MARRA LORENZO 2017 SOGESE G S.T.

4 MUSOLESI GIACOMO 2017 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD G 00'37"00

3 DI PAOLO TOBIAS 2017 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD G 00'35"00

2 BALLESTRAZZI TOMMASO 2017 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD G 00'33"00

1 PIZZO FEDERICO 2017 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD G 00'30"00

.25 RANA ESORDIENTI C FEMMINE
21 NATALINI BIANCA 2017 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EC S.T.

20 GIBERTINI VIRGINIA 2017 SPORT 2000 EC S.T.

19 RIZZI AURORA 2017 SPORT 2000 EC S.T.

18 CASARINI EMMA 2017 SPORT 2000 EC S.T.

17 COPPA PANCALDI EMMA 2017 SPORT 2000 EC S.T.

16 WU HILLARY 2017 SOGESE EC S.T.

15 NANETTI EMMA 2017 SPORT 2000 EC S.T.

14 MARTINELLI RITA 2017 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EC S.T.

13 GIOVANNINI MARTINA 2017 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EC 00'45"00

12 IASHCHENKO MATILDA 2017 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EC 00'38"00

11 LO BARTOLO SILVIA 2017 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EC 00'37"97

10 MOUNTADIR NORA 2017 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EC 00'35"00

9 CIPOLLETTA ALISON 2017 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EC 00'35"00

8 MUSETTI ADELE 2017 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EC 00'34"81

7 MUSTACCHIO GIORGIA 2017 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EC 00'32"44

6 SANTOBUONO REBECCA 2017 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EC 00'31"02

5 VIGNUDELLI ALESSIA 2017 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EC 00'30"00

4 BENASSI GIORGIA 2017 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EC 00'30"00

3 MOLON RACHELE 2017 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EC 00'29"34

2 D'EREDITA' ANNA 2017 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EC 00'28"26

1 GJINAJ AURORA 2017 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EC 00'27"97

.25 RANA ESORDIENTI C MASCHI
13 MENGOLI SOLIERI GABRIELE 2016 APD MARCONI 93 EC S.T.

12 ZUCCHELLI GABRIELE 2016 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EC S.T.

11 ZHU ENRICO 2016 SOGESE EC 00'37"45
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10 SEGERS MATHIS 2016 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EC 00'33"00

9 KAFETSIS ZAMBONI NIKOLAS 2016 SOGESE EC 00'30"52

8 GUANDALINI GREGORIO 2016 SPORT 2000 EC 00'30"00

7 CERNERA DARIO 2016 SOGESE EC 00'29"97

6 BENEDETTI ALESSANDRO 2016 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EC 00'28"70

5 FINI NATANAELE 2016 SPORT 2000 EC 00'28"00

4 DI CREDICO TOMMASO 2016 SOGESE EC 00'27"87

3 MORREALE GIULIO 2016 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EC 00'26"00

2 BOSCHETTI LORENZO 2016 SPORT 2000 EC 00'25"00

1 PENNACCHIA TOMMASO 2016 SPORT 2000 EC 00'25"00

.50 RANA ESORDIENTI B1 FEMMINE
15 UDDIN LAILA 2016 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EB1 01'30"00

14 VALTANCOLI AURORA 2016 SOGESE EB1 01'24"06

13 BRUNETTI MATILDE 2016 SOGESE EB1 01'23"17

12 IACOMELLI CAMILLA 2016 SOGESE EB1 01'19"65

11 TEBALDI GINEVRA 2016 SOGESE EB1 01'14"54

10 FORTE EMMA 2016 SOGESE EB1 01'09"65

9 CAMPIONI CHIARA 2016 SPORT 2000 EB1 01'05"00

8 MOLINARI GIORGIA 2016 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EB1 01'02"60

7 AMOROSO MARTINA 2016 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EB1 01'00"00

6 PICCHIO SOFIA 2016 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EB1 00'58"00

5 VENTURA REBECCA 2016 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EB1 00'58"00

4 GIUFFREDI CATERINA 2016 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EB1 00'55"95

3 GHERMANDI ANITA LUCIA 2016 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EB1 00'55"50

2 YE XINRAN 2016 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EB1 00'55"40

1 GOVONI SOFIA 2016 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EB1 00'49"52

.50 RANA ESORDIENTI B1 MASCHI
9 LAMALFA DIEGO 2015 SOGESE EB1 S.T.

8 ROSSI GIACOMO 2015 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EB1 00'56"82

7 CAMPAGNOLI GIORGIO 2015 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EB1 00'54"90

6 FORTUNATO LEONARDO 2015 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EB1 00'53"86

5 VITA FRANCESCO 2015 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EB1 00'53"00

4 MASTRODOMENICO FLAVIO 2015 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EB1 00'52"60

3 GIORGI DAVIDE 2015 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EB1 00'51"73

2 MONTANARI FRANCESCO 2015 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EB1 00'49"39

1 SACCO MATTIA 2015 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EB1 00'47"70

.25 STILE GIOVANISSIMI FEMMINE
21 LENZI GAIA 2018 APD MARCONI 93 G S.T.

20 SALVAGGIO ZOE 2018 SOGESE G S.T.

19 GAROFALO HELENE 2018 SOGESE G S.T.

18 BERNARDI VERA 2018 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO G S.T.

17 BORSI LOLA 2018 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO G S.T.

16 FINO BEATRICE 2018 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO G S.T.

15 FIORINI ALICE 2018 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO G S.T.

14 GIBIN AURORA 2018 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO G S.T.

13 GUERRINI ILARIA 2018 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO G S.T.

12 PASTORE SOFIA 2018 SOGESE G S.T.

11 GJIKA DEBORA 2018 APD MARCONI 93 G S.T.

10 SCARPONE GAIA 2018 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD G S.T.

9 CEVENINI SABINA 2018 SPORT 2000 G S.T.

8 AIT BELLA ARWA 2018 SPORT 2000 G S.T.

7 RIZZI VERONA 2018 SPORT 2000 G S.T.

6 BERNARDONI VITTORIA 2018 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD G S.T.

5 BONFIGLIOLI ISABEL 2018 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD G S.T.

4 CALZOLARI GAIA 2018 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD G S.T.

3 POZZI GRETA 2018 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD G S.T.

2 SACCO LUDOVICA 2018 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD G S.T.

1 RINALDI ALICE 2018 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO G S.T.
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.25 STILE GIOVANISSIMI MASCHI
23 CASCIONE LORENZO 2017 SPORT 2000 G S.T.

22 LOIOLA EDOARDO 2017 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO G S.T.

21 MARTELLA RAUL FERDINANDO 2017 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO G S.T.

20 NICOLINI GIOVANNI 2017 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO G S.T.

19 PORRI IVAN 2017 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO G S.T.

18 RAIMO SIMONE 2017 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO G S.T.

17 RANIERI FRANCESCO 2017 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO G S.T.

16 RICCI ISAAC 2017 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO G S.T.

15 ROSSI DANIELE 2017 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO G S.T.

14 ZAMBELLI TONI DAVIDE 2017 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO G S.T.

13 ANNICHIARICO MATTEO 2017 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO G S.T.

12 TOSTO FRANCESCO 2017 APD MARCONI 93 G S.T.

11 POLI  GREGORIO 2017 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD G S.T.

10 SALAM TASNIM 2017 SPORT 2000 G S.T.

9 FRANCIA FEDERICO 2017 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD G S.T.

8 PETRENCO ALESSANDRO 2017 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD G S.T.

7 MARRA LORENZO 2017 SOGESE G S.T.

6 ACCETTI GABRIELE 2017 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD G 00'33"00

5 MUSOLESI GIACOMO 2017 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD G 00'27"00

4 DI PAOLO TOBIAS 2017 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD G 00'26"00

3 PIZZO FEDERICO 2017 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD G 00'26"00

2 RIVOLA DIEGO 2017 SOGESE G 00'23"50

1 BALLESTRAZZI TOMMASO 2017 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD G 00'23"00

.25 STILE ESORDIENTI C FEMMINE
17 COSTAGLIOLA ANNA 2017 APD MARCONI 93 EC S.T.

16 COPPA PANCALDI EMMA 2017 SPORT 2000 EC S.T.

15 PEREZ VITTORIA MARIA 2017 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EC 00'44"38

14 MOLON RACHELE 2017 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EC 00'31"28

13 MARTINELLI RITA 2017 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EC 00'31"18

12 MUSETTI ADELE 2017 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EC 00'30"39

11 RIZZI AURORA 2017 SPORT 2000 EC 00'28"00

10 CASARINI EMMA 2017 SPORT 2000 EC 00'28"00

9 GIBERTINI VIRGINIA 2017 SPORT 2000 EC 00'28"00

8 NANETTI EMMA 2017 SPORT 2000 EC 00'28"00

7 GJINAJ AURORA 2017 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EC 00'26"73

6 MOUNTADIR NORA 2017 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EC 00'25"00

5 SANTOBUONO REBECCA 2017 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EC 00'24"92

4 MUSTACCHIO GIORGIA 2017 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EC 00'24"64

3 LO BARTOLO SILVIA 2017 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EC 00'24"12

2 D'EREDITA' ANNA 2017 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EC 00'23"89

1 NATALINI BIANCA 2017 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EC 00'22"93

.25 STILE ESORDIENTI C MASCHI
5 MENGOLI SOLIERI GABRIELE 2016 APD MARCONI 93 EC S.T.

4 MIGLIARI DIEGO 2016 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EC 00'31"00

3 MARZOUK CHABI AMIR 2016 SPORT 2000 EC 00'24"00

2 ZUCCHELLI GABRIELE 2016 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EC 00'23"76

1 GUANDALINI GREGORIO 2016 SPORT 2000 EC 00'23"00

.50 STILE ESORDIENTI B1 FEMMINE
5 ALARCON AGAMA MARIA FERNANDA 2016 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EB1 00'53"00

4 RINALDI ALISEA 2016 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EB1 00'52"80

3 GATTOLIN ARIANNA 2016 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EB1 00'49"00

2 BENEDETTO BIANCA 2016 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EB1 00'45"50

1 FILIPPINI ANITA 2016 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EB1 00'40"02
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.50 STILE ESORDIENTI B1 MASCHI
11 ROSSI GIACOMO 2015 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EB1 00'47"02

10 PIZZIRANI ALESSANDRO 2015 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EB1 00'46"70

9 TASSI ALESSANDRO 2015 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EB1 00'44"90

8 GIORGI DAVIDE 2015 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EB1 00'44"31

7 DONINI TOMMASO 2015 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EB1 00'43"50

6 SANTI RICCARDO 2015 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EB1 00'43"30

5 VITA FRANCESCO 2015 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EB1 00'43"00

4 FORTUNATO LEONARDO 2015 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EB1 00'40"70

3 MONTANARI FRANCESCO 2015 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EB1 00'38"75

2 MASTRODOMENICO FLAVIO 2015 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EB1 00'37"00

1 ROSSI RAFFAELE 2015 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EB1 00'36"88

.50 STILE ESORDIENTI C FEMMINE
11 TEMPONE DIANA 2017 APD MARCONI 93 EC S.T.

10 WU HILLARY 2017 SOGESE EC S.T.

9 SAVINI NICOLE 2017 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EC 01'05"00

8 CARTA ANNA 2017 SPORT 2000 EC 01'00"00

7 CESARI LISA 2017 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EC 00'55"00

6 PECCE SERENA 2017 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EC 00'55"00

5 IASHCHENKO MATILDA 2017 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EC 00'55"00

4 BRUNI BIANCA 2017 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EC 00'55"00

3 CIPOLLETTA ALISON 2017 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EC 00'52"00

2 VIGNUDELLI ALESSIA 2017 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EC 00'47"00

1 GIOVANNINI MARTINA 2017 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EC 00'45"00

.50 STILE ESORDIENTI C MASCHI
16 BONACORSI FEDERICO 2016 APD MARCONI 93 EC S.T.

15 CERNERA DARIO 2016 SOGESE EC S.T.

14 KAFETSIS ZAMBONI NIKOLAS 2016 SOGESE EC S.T.

13 DI CREDICO TOMMASO 2016 SOGESE EC S.T.

12 ZHU ENRICO 2016 SOGESE EC S.T.

11 OLIVELLI ANDREA 2016 APD MARCONI 93 EC S.T.

10 MIGLIARI DIEGO 2016 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EC 01'00"00

9 BOSCHETTI LORENZO 2016 SPORT 2000 EC 00'50"00

8 FINI NATANAELE 2016 SPORT 2000 EC 00'48"00

7 PENNACCHIA TOMMASO 2016 SPORT 2000 EC 00'45"00

6 BENEDETTI ALESSANDRO 2016 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EC 00'45"00

5 FUSCO GABRIELE 2016 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EC 00'44"00

4 PONE ANDREA 2016 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EC 00'43"00

3 MORREALE GIULIO 2016 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EC 00'41"00

2 TODISCO LEONARDO 2016 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EC 00'41"00

1 BOCANCEA CRISTIAN 2016 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EC 00'39"00

.100 STILE ESORDIENTI B1 FEMMINE
9 TEBALDI GINEVRA 2016 SOGESE EB1 S.T.

8 VALTANCOLI AURORA 2016 SOGESE EB1 S.T.

7 FORTE EMMA 2016 SOGESE EB1 S.T.

6 BRUNETTI MATILDE 2016 SOGESE EB1 S.T.

5 QUAGLIO CAMILLA 2016 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EB1 S.T.

4 MOLINARI GIORGIA 2016 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EB1 S.T.

3 GIUFFREDI CATERINA 2016 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EB1 S.T.

2 IACOMELLI CAMILLA 2016 SOGESE EB1 S.T.

1 VENTURA REBECCA 2016 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EB1 01'32"00

.100 STILE ESORDIENTI B1 MASCHI
5 PIRLOG LORENZO NICHOLAS 2015 SOGESE EB1 S.T.

4 COLI' FABIO 2015 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EB1 S.T.

3 LAMALFA DIEGO 2015 SOGESE EB1 01'38"92
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2 CASINI GABRIEL 2015 APD MARCONI 93 EB1 01'32"00

1 MONARI NIKO 2015 APD MARCONI 93 EB1 01'28"00

.100 MISTI ESORDIENTI C FEMMINE
5 PECCE SERENA 2017 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EC 02'15"00

4 IASHCHENKO MATILDA 2017 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EC 02'15"00

3 ZAVARELLA OLIVIA 2017 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EC 02'10"00

2 CIPOLLETTA ALISON 2017 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EC 02'10"00

1 GIOVANNINI MARTINA 2017 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EC 02'00"00

.100 MISTI ESORDIENTI C MASCHI
1 BENEDETTI ALESSANDRO 2016 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EC 02'00"00

.100 MISTI ESORDIENTI B1 FEMMINE
13 UDDIN LAILA 2016 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EB1 02'30"00

12 RINALDI ALISEA 2016 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EB1 02'25"00

11 MONTAGUTI EMMA 2016 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EB1 02'25"00

10 BUCCINOTTI MORENA 2016 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EB1 02'25"00

9 AMOROSO MARTINA 2016 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EB1 02'22"00

8 AMOROSO ARIANNA 2016 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EB1 02'16"97

7 YE XINRAN 2016 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EB1 01'59"60

6 MOLINARI GIORGIA 2016 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EB1 01'56"04

5 GOVONI SOFIA 2016 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EB1 01'55"03

4 GHERMANDI ANITA LUCIA 2016 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EB1 01'51"10

3 BENEDETTO BIANCA 2016 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EB1 01'49"97

2 FILIPPINI ANITA 2016 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EB1 01'46"83

1 PICCHIO SOFIA 2016 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EB1 01'45"00

.100 MISTI ESORDIENTI B1 MASCHI
14 SONNINO FEDERICO 2015 SPORT 2000 EB1 S.T.

13 MAGLI JACOPO 2015 SPORT 2000 EB1 S.T.

12 CAMPAGNOLI GIORGIO 2015 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EB1 01'57"30

11 SANTI RICCARDO 2015 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EB1 01'57"00

10 PIZZIRANI ALESSANDRO 2015 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EB1 01'57"00

9 SACCO MATTIA 2015 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EB1 01'55"00

8 BARTOLOMUCCI ANDREA 2015 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EB1 01'53"00

7 DONINI TOMMASO 2015 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EB1 01'52"00

6 FRABETTI MATTEO 2015 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EB1 01'50"00

5 SERENI EDOARDO 2015 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EB1 01'49"70

4 ROSSI RAFFAELE 2015 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EB1 01'46"03

3 VITA FRANCESCO 2015 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EB1 01'45"00

2 MASTRODOMENICO FLAVIO 2015 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EB1 01'42"40

1 MONTANARI FRANCESCO 2015 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EB1 01'40"58

.4X25 DORSO ESORDIENTI C e B1 X-STAFFETTE MISTE
3 SPORT 2000 SPORT 2000 EB1 S.T.

2 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO BLU NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EB1 S.T.

1 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO GIALLA NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EB1 S.T.
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